TRUNG PHU CO., Ltd.
Authorised Distributor of Elmex Terminals and Its Accessories
Add: 102 Nguyen Van Luong Str., Ward 17, Go Vap Dist., HoChiMinh City
Tel:  +84-8-62955593      Fax: +84-8-62955594
Website: www.trungphu.net
PRICE LIST ELMEX TERMINAL
For DIN Rail Mounted Polyamide 6.6
Page 1

OSL2.5 (3 Pole) 50 13,100
OSL2.5 (5 Pole) 50 21,810
OSL2.5 (10 Pole) 50 43,640
6) OAT6 OSL6 (2 Pole) 50 12,250
OSL6 (3 Pole) 50 18,350
OSL6 (5 Pole) 50 30,600
OSL6 (10 Pole) 50 61,220
7) OAT6T OSL6TR (2 Pole) 50 15,410
OSL6TR (3 Pole) 50 23,130
OSL6TR (5 Pole) 50 38,560
OSL6TR (10 Pole) 50 77,090
LONGER STUDS WITH SCREWS FOR REMOVABLE SHORTING LINK
COMB TYPE SHORTING LINK - 2 WAY (INSULATED)
Page 9
4)
1) Cuttenrt Transformers 100/5A VA 1.5 ELP3/100/5A-1.5/1 9 159,780
2) Cuttenrt Transformers 150/5A VA 2.5 ELP3/150/5A-2.5/1 9 159,780
3) Cuttenrt Transformers 200/5A VA 2.5 ELP3/200/5A-2.5/1 9 159,780
4) Cuttenrt Transformers 250/5A VA3.75 ELP3/250/5A-3.75/1 9 159,780
5) Cuttenrt Transformers 300/5A VA 3.75 ELP3/300/5A-3.75/1 9 159,780
6) Cuttenrt Transformers 200/5A VA 2.5 ELPG3/200/5A-2.5/1 9 159,780
7) Cuttenrt Transformers 250/5A VA 2.5 ELPG3/250/5A-2.5/1 9 159,780
8) Cuttenrt Transformers 300/5A VA 2.5 ELPG3/300/5A-2.5/1 9 159,780
9) Cuttenrt Transformers 400/5A VA 5 ELPG3/400/5A-5.0/1 9 159,780
10) Cuttenrt Transformers 500/5A VA 5 ELPH3/500/5A-5.0/1 9 186,660
11) Cuttenrt Transformers 600/5A VA 5 ELPH3/600/5A-5.0/1 9 186,660
12) Cuttenrt Transformers 800/5A VA 5 ELPH3/800/5A-5.0/1 9 212,820
13) Cuttenrt Transformers 1000/5A VA 10 ELPJ3/1000/5A-10/1 9 319,590
14) Cuttenrt Transformers 1250/5A VA 10 ELPJ3/1250/5A-10/1 9 346,470
15) Cuttenrt Transformers 1500/5A VA 15 ELPL2/1500/5A-15/1 9 439,440
16) Cuttenrt Transformers 1600/5A VA 15 ELPL2/1600/5A-15/1 9 439,440
17) Cuttenrt Transformers 2000/5A VA 15 ELPM2/2000/5A-15/1 9 639,200
18) Cuttenrt Transformers 2500/5A VA 15 ELPM2/2500/5A-15/1 6 679,140
19) Cuttenrt Transformers 3200/5A VA 15 ELPM2/3200/5A-15/1 6 772,100
Lưu Ý: Toàn bộ giá của sản phẩm đã bao gồm VAT 10% và có thể được thay đổi mà không có thông báo trước.
Current Transformer
Page 10